Solstice Technologies
1193 Port St Lucie Blvd., #336
Port St Lucie, FL 34952
1-240-235-0602  sales@solstice-inc.com
HCT-29100
Automatic Integrated Bottle feeder for all automatic Labeling Machines.
Video
Supports round bottle and square bottles. It is high speed, stable with high working efficiency
Specifications:
1. Supported Product Size:
Diameter:  φ20mm -  φ100mm
Height: 20mm - 150 mm
2.Weight : 70kg
3.Power:  110v / 220v  50/60 Hz   120W
4.Machine Dimension : 990mm x 900mm x 1040mm